Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 15

Statistics TOTAL Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote

Registered Voters - Total 806

Ballots Cast - Total 514 401 101 8 4

Voter Turnout - Total 63.77%

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP

DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS

LBN CHASE OLIVER

MTN JILL STEIN

IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz
Write-In: Peter Sonski
Write-In: Angela Dwyer
Write-In: Cornel West
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
LBN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

REP RILEY MOORE
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NG CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
255 49.80% 201
247  48.24% 189
2 0.39% 2
2 0.39% 2
4 0.78% 4
2 0.39% 1
2 0.39% 1
0 0.00% 0
0 0.00% 0
0 0.00% 0
0 0.00% 0
512 100.00% 399
TOTAL VOTE Y%  Election
Day
239 47.80% 194
234  46.80% 174
25 5.00% 19
0 0.00%
0.40%
0.40%
500 100.00% 389
TOTAL VOTE %  Election
Day
278 55.71% 223
221 44.29% 167
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
499 100.00% 390

Early Absentee Canvass
Vote
49
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Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
42 3 0
52 5 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
100 8 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
50 3 2
48 5 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 0
98 8 3
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FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PATRICK MORRISEY 253 50.80% 206 43 3 1
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS 223 44.78% 166 51 4 2
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH 6 1.20% 6 0 4] 0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER 6 1.20% 6 0 0 0
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON 8 1.61% 5 3 (0] 0
Write-In Totals 2 0.40% 1 0 1 0
Write-In: Troy Green 2 0.40% 1 0 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 498 100.00% 390 97 8 3
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP KRIS WARNER 249 50.82% 199 45 4 1
DEM THORNTON COOPER 241 498.18% 185 50 4 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% 0 0
Not Assigned 0.00% o] 0
Total Votes Cast 490 100.00% 384 95 8 3
FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MARK HUNT 240 49.59% 192 43 3 2
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK 244 50.41% 188 50 5 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 1] 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 o]
Write-In Totals 0.00% 0 0
Not Assigned 0.00% 0 0
Total Votes Cast 484 100.00% 380 93 8 3
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FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP LARRY PACK 349  98.59% 278 66 3 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 5 1.41% 5 0 0 0
Write-In: Mike Tremblay 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 5 1.41% 5 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 354 100.00% 283 66 3 2
FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP KENT LEONHARDT 246  50.51% 194 47 3 2
DEM DEBORAH STILES 241  49.49% 185 51 4 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 4] 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% 0 0
Not Assigned 0.00% [4] 0
Total Votes Cast 487 100.00% 379 98 7 3
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vaote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 246 50.51% 194 47 3 2
DEM TERESA TORISEVA 241 49.49% 186 50 4 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% Q 0
Not Assigned 0.00% [4] 0
Total Votes Cast 487 100.00% 380 97 7 3
FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PATRICIA RUCKER 253 50.91% 200 49 3 1
DEM JOHN DOYLE 244  49.09% 188 49 5 2
NGO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0
NG CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 1] 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% 0 Q 0
Not Assigned 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 497 100.00% 388 98 8 3

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

51 of 192



Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

PRECINCT 15

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 100TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

REP WILLIAM RIDENOUR 245  48.90%
DEM MARIA RUSSO 256  51.10%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Not Assigned 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 501 100.00%

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP MICHAEL MOOD 238 48.47%
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND 253 51.53%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 4] 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S)} NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0] 0.00%

Not Assigned 0] 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 491 100.00%

FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP JACK HEFESTAY 200 40.57%
DEM JAMES WALCH 218  44.22%
NG CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
MTN DAVID C TABB 75 15.21%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Not Assigned Q 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 493 100.00%

FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP PASHA MAJDI 240 48.98%
DEM LANAE JOHNSON 248 50.61%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 2 0.41%

Not Assigned 2 0.41%
Total Votes Cast 490 100.00%

Election
Day

193
199
0
0
0
0
392

Election
Day

188
195
0
0
0
0
383

Election
Day

155
169
0
60
0

0
384

Election
Day

197
186

383

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

47 3 2

51 5 1
0 0
0 o]
0 0]
0 o}

98 8 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

45 3 2

52 5 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

97 8 3

Early Absentee Carnvass

Vote
41 2 2
45 3 1
o} 0 0
13 2 0
0 0
0 0
99 7 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

41 2 0

54 5 3
0 0 0
4] 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0

97 7 3
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FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP CARA KEYS 255 51.72% 203 47 3 2
DEM CARRIE BLESSING 236  47.87% 182 49 4 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 2 0.41% 0 0
Not Assigned 2 0.41% 0 2 0 0
Total Votes Cast 493 100.00% 385 98 7 3
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MATTHEW HARVEY 351  97.50% 277 67 5 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NGO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 9]
Write-In Totals 9 2.50% 7 2 0 0
Not Assigned 9 2.50% 7 2 0 o]
Total Votes Cast 360 100.00% 284 69 5 2
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP TOM HANSEN 360 98.63% 283 69 6 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 a 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED (4] 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 o 0
Write-In Totals 5 1.37% 5 ] 0 0
Not Assigned 5 1.37% 5 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 365 100.00% 288 69 6 2
FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 4] 0.00% 0 0 0 0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS 381 97.69% 298 73 7 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 4] 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED ] 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 9 2.31% Q 0
Not Assigned 9 2.31% 6 3 0 0
Total Votes Cast 390 100.00% 304 76 7 3
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FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes Cast

LEVY RENEWAL
Vote For 1

FOR THE LEVY
AGAINST THE LEVY
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

0
0
0
0
15

15
15

TOTAL VOTE %

190
277
467

TOTAL VOTE %

321
164

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

40.69%
59.31%
100.00%

66.19%
33.81%

485 100.00%

Election
Day
0

0
0
0
13
13
13

Election
Day
154

211
365

Election
Day
257

124
381

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
0 0 0
] 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0

Early Absentee Canvass
Vote

34 2
57
91

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

55 7
39

94 8
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