Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 15

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
Registered Voters - Total	806				
Ballots Cast - Total	514	401	101	8	4
Voter Turnout - Total	63.77%				

FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For

Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	255	49.80%	201	49	3	2
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	247	48.24%	189	51	5	2
LBN CHASE OLIVER	2	0.39%	2	0	0	0
MTN JILL STEIN	2	0.39%	2	0	0	0
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	4	0.78%	4	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.39%	1	1	0	0
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz	2	0.39%	1	1	0	0
Write-In: Peter Sonski	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Angela Dwyer	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Cornel West	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	512	100.00%	399	101	8	4

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early /	Absentee	Canvass
REP JIM JUSTICE	239	47.80%	194	42	3	0
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	234	46.80%	174	52	5	3
LBN DAVID MORAN	25	5.00%	19	6	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.40%	2	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.40%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	500	100.00%	389	100	8	3

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP RILEY MOORE	278	55.71%	223	50	3	2
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN	221	44.29%	167	48	5	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	499	100.00%	390	98	8	3

PRECINCT 15

FOR GOVERNOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	253	50.80%	206	43	3	1
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	223	44.78%	166	51	4	2
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	6	1.20%	6	0	0	0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	6	1.20%	6	0	0	0
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON	8	1.61%	5	3	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.40%	1	0	1	0
Write-In: Troy Green	2	0.40%	1	0	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	498	100.00%	390	97	8	3
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election	Early	Absentee	Canvass
			Day	1/010		
REP KRIS WARNER	249	50.82%	Day 199	Vote 45	4	1
REP KRIS WARNER DEM THORNTON COOPER	249 241	50.82% 49.18%	•		4	1 2
			199	45		
DEM THORNTON COOPER	241	49.18%	199 185	45 50	4	2
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	241	49.18%	199 185 0	45 50 0	4 0	2
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	241 0 0	49.18% 0.00% 0.00%	199 185 0	45 50 0 0	4 0 0	2 0 0
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals	241 0 0 0	49.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	199 185 0 0	45 50 0 0	4 0 0	2 0 0
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned	241 0 0 0	49.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%	199 185 0 0 0	45 50 0 0 0 0 0 95	4 0 0 0	2 0 0 0
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR AUDITOR	241 0 0 0 0 0 490	49.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%	199 185 0 0 0 0 384	45 50 0 0 0 0 95	4 0 0 0 0 0 8	2 0 0 0 0 3
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR AUDITOR Vote For 1	241 0 0 0 0 490	49.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%	199 185 0 0 0 0 384 Election	45 50 0 0 0 0 95	4 0 0 0 0 0 8 Absentee	2 0 0 0 0 3
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR AUDITOR Vote For 1 REP MARK HUNT	241 0 0 0 0 490 TOTAL	49.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% VOTE % 49.59%	199 185 0 0 0 0 384 Election Day 192	45 50 0 0 0 0 95 Early Vote 43	4 0 0 0 0 8 8 Absentee	2 0 0 0 0 3 Canvass
DEM THORNTON COOPER NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR AUDITOR Vote For 1 REP MARK HUNT DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	241 0 0 0 0 490 TOTAL 240 244	49.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% VOTE % 49.59% 50.41%	199 185 0 0 0 384 Election Day 192 188	45 50 0 0 0 0 95 Early Vote 43 50	4 0 0 0 0 8 8 Absentee	2 0 0 0 0 3 Canvass 2

0.00%

484 100.00%

0

93

0

380

0

8

0

3

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

PRECINCT 15

FOR TREASURER Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP LARRY PACK	349	98.59%	278	66	3	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	5	1.41%	5	0	0	0
Write-In: Mike Tremblay	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	5	1.41%	5	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	354	100.00%	283	66	3	2

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KENT LEONHARDT	246	50.51%	194	47	3	2
DEM DEBORAH STILES	241	49.49%	185	51	4	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0_	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	487	100.00%	379	98	7	3

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	246	50.51%	194	47	3	2
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	241	49.49%	186	50	4	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	487	100.00%	380	97	7	3

FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICIA RUCKER	253	50.91%	200	49	3	1
DEM JOHN DOYLE	244	49.09%	188	49	5	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	497	100.00%	388	98	8	3

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 15

FOR MEMBER	OF HOUSE	OF DELEGATES	100TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP WILLIAM RIDENOUR	245	48.90%	193	47	3	2
DEM MARIA RUSSO	256	51.10%	199	51	5	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	501	100.00%	392	98	8	3

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MICHAEL MOOD	238	48.47%	188	45	3	2
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND	253	51.53%	195	52	5	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	491	100.00%	383	97	8	3

FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JACK HEFESTAY	200	40.57%	155	41	2	2
DEM JAMES WALCH	218	44.22%	169	45	3	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
MTN DAVID C TABB	75	15.21%	60	13	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	493	100.00%	384	99	7	3

FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PASHA MAJDI	240	48.98%	197	41	2	0
DEM LANAE JOHNSON	248	50.61%	186	54	5	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.41%	0	2	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.41%	0	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	490	100.00%	383	97	7	3

PRECINCT 15

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election	•	Absentee	Canvass
REP CARA KEYS	255	51.72%	Day 203	Vote 47	3	2
DEM CARRIE BLESSING	236	47.87%	182	49	4	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.41%	0	2	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.41%	0	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	493	100.00%	385	98	7	3
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election	Early	Absentee	Canvas
			Day	Vote		
REP MATTHEW HARVEY	351	97.50%	277	67	5	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	9	2.50%	7	2	0	0
Not Assigned	9	2,50%	7	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	360	100.00%	284	69	5	2
FOR SHERIFF Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP TOM HANSEN	360	98.63%	283	69	- 6	
						2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
	0	0.00%	0			
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED				0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0 0 0	0 0	0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast	0 0 5 5	0.00% 0.00% 1.37%	0 0 5	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned	0 0 5 5	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37%	0 0 5 5	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1	0 0 5 5 365	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00%	0 0 5 5 288 Election	0 0 0 0 0 69	0 0 0 0 0 6	0 0 0 0 0 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0 0 5 5 365 TOTAL	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00%	0 0 5 5 288 Election Day 0	0 0 0 0 0 69 Early Vote 0	0 0 0 0 0 6	0 0 0 0 2 Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS	0 0 5 5 365 TOTAL 0 381	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00% VOTE % 0.00% 97.69%	0 0 5 5 288 Election Day 0 298	0 0 0 0 0 69 Early Vote 0	0 0 0 0 0 6 Absentee	0 0 0 0 2 Canvasa
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0 0 5 5 365 TOTAL 0 381 0	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00% VOTE % 0.00% 97.69% 0.00%	0 0 5 5 288 Election Day 0 298 0	0 0 0 0 0 69 Early Vote 0 73	0 0 0 0 0 6 Absentee	0 0 0 0 2 Canvas
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0 0 5 5 365 TOTAL 0 381 0	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00% VOTE % 0.00% 97.69% 0.00%	0 0 5 5 288 Election Day 0 298 0	0 0 0 0 69 Early Vote 0 73 0	0 0 0 0 6 Absentee 0 7 0	0 0 0 0 2 Canvasa 0 3 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0 0 5 5 365 TOTAL 0 381 0	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00% VOTE % 0.00% 97.69% 0.00% 0.00% 2.31%	0 0 5 5 288 Election Day 0 298 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 69 Early Vote 0 73 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 6 Absentee 0 7 0 0	0 0 0 0 2 Canvass 0 3 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED Write-In Totals Not Assigned Total Votes Cast FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0 0 5 5 365 TOTAL 0 381 0	0.00% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37% 100.00% VOTE % 0.00% 97.69% 0.00%	0 0 5 5 288 Election Day 0 298 0	0 0 0 0 69 Early Vote 0 73 0	0 0 0 0 6 Absentee 0 7 0	0 0 0 0 2 Canvas 0 3 0

390 100.00%

304

76

Total Votes Cast

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 15

FOR SURVEYOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	15	100.00%	13	2	0	0
Not Assigned	15	100.00%	13	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	15	100.00%	13	2	0	0
AMENDMENT NO. 1 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR	190	40.69%	154	34	2	0
AGAINST	277	59.31%	211	57	6	3
Total Votes Cast	467	100.00%	365	91	8	3
LEVY RENEWAL Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR THE LEVY	321	66.19%	257	55	7	2
AGAINST THE LEVY	164	33.81%	124	39	1	0
Total Votes Cast	485	100.00%	381	94	8	2